PRODUCT CODE SIZE
(mm)
OUTLET
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg) MATERIAL
RGC600225 600 x 600 225 8 Polypropylene
RGC600300 600 x 600 300 8 Polypropylene
RGC900225 900 x 900 225 21 Polypropylene
RGC900300 900 x 900 300 21 Polypropylene
RGC1200225 1200 x 675 225 21 Polypropylene
RGC1200300 1200 x 675 300 21 Polypropylene
Ridgichute is a sumpless gully that has been designed for use on carriageways
for the capture of surface water drainage from a larger catchment area than
traditional gully pots. The main benefit of its sumpless design is to eliminate
the need for maintenance and cleaning activities on high risk carriageways.